Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 3/10/2016 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 16-00525-5-DMW  Dorothy Lynette Ingram Craig |. Bryant Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
2 15-05930-5-DMW  Dwight Eugene Mattocks Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
3 16-00115-5-DMW  Allison Joanne Podczerwinsky Michael W. Hopper Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 16-00470-5-DMW  Angela A. Desmond Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 16-00504-5-DMW  Walter Lee Holliday Jr Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 16-00463-5-DMW  Timothy S. Price Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 16-00492-5-DMW  Frederick L. Matthews Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Antoinette R. Hines-Matthews

8 16-00543-5-DMW  Ervin Jones Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 16-00493-5-DMW  Rena J Anderson Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 16-00719-5-DMW  Deborah A Patterson Ernest C. Richardson IV Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
11 16-00721-5-DMW  Angela Lynn Martell Ernest C. Richardson IV Joseph A. Bledsoe I
12 16-00560-5-DMW  Mark A Johnsen Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 16-00189-5-DMW Lisa S. McNair Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 16-00551-5-DMW  Lynwood M. Cox Jr. Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Kimberly W. Cox

15 15-06766-5-DMW  Wanda Lynch Foster John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe I

16 16-00712-5-DMW  Thomas Terrill Moore John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
April Relonia Moore

17 16-00564-5-DMW  Michael Ray Darden John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe I
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Case Number

16-00496-5-DMW

16-00703-5-DMW

16-00583-5-DMW

16-00722-5-DMW

16-00575-5-DMW

16-00558-5-DMW

16-00668-5-DMW

16-00670-5-DMW

16-00603-5-DMW

16-00035-5-DMW

16-00506-5-DMW

16-00606-5-DMW

16-00629-5-DMW

16-00709-5-DMW

16-00731-5-DMW

16-00478-5-DMW

16-00666-5-DMW

16-00101-5-DMW

16-00553-5-DMW

16-00737-5-DMW

Debtor
Rita V Jackson

Christopher L Cranmer

Catherine M Rodberg

Tierra N. Simmons

Thomas B Piner IV

Frances Turner Gibson

Lonnie Ray Collins

Brittany Natashia Collins

Harold Jerome Brown Jr.

Ebony Melissa Santrea Brown

Paul Edward Koenig Jr

Carol Hayes Artis

Ryan Lee Wilson

Heather An Wilson

Victoria Rose Shackley

Peter Oneal

Guillermo Castaneda Torres

Judith Crump Kotara

Barbara Soles Chandler

Kenneth Lee Melson

Nicole Kristina Procter

Donald Earl Tomlinson

Ruth Ann Tomlinson

Rannie Silla Reyes
Lisa Reyes

Joel Vail

Attorney
J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

W. Mack Rice

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Case Number

16-00739-5-DMW

16-00539-5-DMW

16-00570-5-DMW

16-00626-5-DMW

16-00735-5-DMW

16-00510-5-DMW

Debtor
Phillip Wayne Martin

Anna Laura Martin

Kadena Worthington Bell

Edward Earl McCoy

Ryan Michael Garretson

Vicki Lynnette Simpson

Ryan Cash

Attorney

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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